Allen Dodson County Judge



801 Locust Street Conway, Arkansas 72034

FAULKNER COUNTY, ARKANSAS County Courthouse

MEETING OF THE FAULKNER COUNTY QUORUM COURT

June 20, 2023

<u>AGENDA</u>

- Call to Order
- Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- Approval of the Journal Tab 1
- County Officers Report Tab 2
- Standing Committee Reports
- Public Comments
- Special Reports
- Old Business
- New Business
 - Tab 3: Proposed Ordinance 23-13 Appropriation Tab 4: Proposed Ordinance 23-14 – SO Stipend Tab 5: Proposed Ordinance 23-15 – Assessor's Office Stipend Tab 6: Proposed Ordinance 23-16 – ARP (Deliver Hope) Tab 7: Proposed Resolution 23-05 – QC Vacancy
- Appointments
- Announcements
- Adjournment